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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 1  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Freshman
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Ahmed, Ibrahim             9 Newark Memorial       11:46.50
  2 Alexander, Evan            9 Washington            11:49.60
  3 Canotal, Cayman            9 Moreau Catholic       11:57.50
  4 Tellez, Michael            9 Newark Memorial       12:05.10
  5 Molina, Danny              9 Newark Memorial       12:05.90
  6 Rodriguez, Luciano         9 John F. Kenn          12:07.00
  7 Gokani, Jay                9 Mission San Jose      12:18.40
  8 Paruvangada, Thimaya       9 Mission San Jose      12:55.90
  9 Gowda, Samvrat             9 American              13:03.20
 10 Rao, Varun                 9 Mission San Jose      13:03.80
 11 Chen, Oliver               9 Newark Memorial       13:04.60
 12 Gomez, Michael             9 Newark Memorial       13:18.60
 13 Madhu, Arnav               9 American              13:22.20
 14 Madlangbayan, Isaiah       9 James Logan           13:23.90
 15 Daskaloff, Morgan          9 Washington            13:34.20
 16 Tunguturu, SaiDivyesh      9 Mission San Jose      13:38.20
 17 Sanchez, Eugenio           9 Moreau Catholic       13:38.70
 18 Senthil, Jishnuu           9 American              13:52.30
 19 Del Barrio, Jacob          9 James Logan           13:54.00
 20 Tang, Ryder                9 Newark Memorial       13:57.80
 21 Smith, Sawyer              9 James Logan           14:10.30
 22 Williams, Aiden            9 Newark Memorial       14:17.10
 23 Ibarra, Julian             9 Newark Memorial       14:18.40
 24 Lam, Anson                 9 Mission San Jose      14:24.70
 25 Ahinga, Keoni              9 James Logan           14:38.60
 26 Covarrubias, Isaac         9 Washington            14:50.30
 27 Chen, Daniel               9 Mission San Jose      14:58.70
 28 Yang, Louis                9 Moreau Catholic       15:10.80
 29 Chen, Novak                9 Mission San Jose      15:15.10
 30 Wang, Jason                9 James Logan           15:23.00
 31 Purwar, Divit              9 American              15:27.80
 32 Sun, Samuel                9 American              15:35.70
 33 Cain, Carrson              9 Mission San Jose      15:42.10
 34 Donn, Isaac                9 American              15:47.30
 35 Patel, Devin               9 Irvington             15:57.60
 36 Pidugu, Rithvik            9 Mission San Jose      16:17.50
 37 Wang, Christopher          9 Mission San Jose      16:18.40
 37 Patel, Tilak               9 Moreau Catholic       16:18.40
 39 Johnson, Isaiah            9 James Logan           16:27.20
 40 Horwitz, Dilan             9 Irvington             16:30.70
 41 Tan, Roger                 9 Mission San Jose      16:31.50
 42 Zhao, Terence              9 James Logan           16:37.50
 43 Maji, Ronen                9 Washington            16:38.30
 44 Narayan, Antonio           9 American              16:44.80
 45 Rashid, Zaid               9 Moreau Catholic       16:53.80
 46 Hopkins, Stryker           9 Moreau Catholic       17:50.80
 47 Hui, Michael               9 Mission San Jose      18:19.10
 48 Katare, Alvin              9 Mission San Jose      18:49.80
 49 Aung, Lin                  9 Mission San Jose      20:07.10
 50 Chang, Wilbur              9 Mission San Jose      20:42.00
 51 Pinedo, Isaac             10 Newark Memorial       21:06.80
 52 Chu, Patrick               9 Mission San Jose      22:29.90
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

....Event 1  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Freshman

 53 1, Spare                   9 Mission San Jose      22:56.40
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 2  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Sophomore
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Murumkar, Rishi           10 James Logan           10:53.90
  2 Mehta, Aarav              10 John F. Kenn          11:11.20
  3 Chen, Jeffrey (You-Fu)    10 Moreau Catholic       11:29.50
  4 Itoi, Rintaro             10 American              11:31.00
  5 Kiran, Shreyas            10 Mission San Jose      11:32.40
  6 Riffle, Matthew           10 American              11:41.20
  7 Ramirez, Juan             10 Moreau Catholic       11:44.70
  8 Zhou, Aaron               10 Mission San Jose      11:48.30
  9 Davis, Mason              10 Irvington             11:54.90
 10 Chang, Jeffrey            10 Irvington             12:02.00
 11 Patel, Sid                10 Newark Memorial       12:04.80
 12 Koller, Zachery           10 John F. Kenn          12:11.50
 13 Bazzone, Evan             10 Mission San Jose      12:14.80
 14 Modelo, Diego             10 John F. Kenn          12:19.00
 15 Siva, Praamesh            10 Mission San Jose      12:30.00
 16 Jain, Tanay               10 Mission San Jose      12:30.60
 17 Swarnkar, Parthdhwaj      10 Mission San Jose      12:32.60
 18 Sheth, Saahil             10 Mission San Jose      12:37.40
 19 Al, Asin                  10 John F. Kenn          12:42.10
 20 Venkat, Arya              10 American              12:44.20
 21 Mathew, Neil              10 John F. Kenn          12:46.50
 21 Carmel, Tyler             10 American              12:46.50
 23 Mamoulelis, Konstantine   10 Moreau Catholic       12:47.00
 24 Rashid, Reyhaan           10 Irvington             12:54.00
 25 Marker, Karan             10 Mission San Jose      13:05.90
 26 Raghunath, Anand          10 American              13:06.80
 27 Mathur, Anay              10 Mission San Jose      13:13.00
 28 Chatterji, Advay          10 American              13:18.80
 29 Taylor, Massaih           10 Moreau Catholic       13:19.20
 30 Donn, Eric                10 American              13:35.60
 31 Chang, Walter             10 Mission San Jose      13:42.90
 32 Ramirez, Elijah           10 American              13:43.40
 33 Conner, Eric              10 John F. Kenn          13:48.00
 34 Moon, Jinsoo               9 John F. Kenn          13:56.70
 35 Chanchani, Yash            9 American              13:58.30
 36 Kashyap, Raj              10 American              14:02.20
 37 Qian, Hagen               10 Mission San Jose      14:09.40
 38 Dang, Evan                10 Washington            14:10.70
 39 Couthren, Jack            10 American              14:22.20
 40 Wu, Weston                10 Mission San Jose      14:29.10
 41 Yuen, Jonathan            10 Mission San Jose      14:32.10
 42 Prabhavalkar, Sharva      10 Mission San Jose      14:38.70
 43 Mak, Isaiah               10 Mission San Jose      14:43.50
 44 Butler, Joseph            10 Irvington             14:45.90
 45 Sharma, Siddarth          10 James Logan           14:49.00
 46 Xiao, Vincent             10 Mission San Jose      14:50.30
 47 Sheth, Harsh              10 John F. Kenn          14:52.30
 48 Choi, Harold              10 Mission San Jose      14:59.90
 49 Wesener, Kai              10 Washington            15:02.70
 50 Smith, Wesley             10 John F. Kenn          15:07.00
 51 Ng, Shawn                 10 Mission San Jose      17:32.90
 52 Hsiung, Shalom             9 Mission San Jose      17:33.60
 53 He, Stephen               10 Mission San Jose      18:00.20
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

....Event 2  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Sophomore

 54 Namburi, Prithvi          10 James Logan           18:01.60
 55 Vijaykumar, Nithin        10 Mission San Jose      18:21.80
 56 Miljas, Anthony           10 James Logan           18:23.30
 57 Chavali, Sandilya          9 Mission San Jose      19:01.30
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 3  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Hupke, Jacob              11 Moreau Catholic        9:56.40
  2 Ahmed, Talha              11 Newark Memorial       10:17.40
  3 Martinez, Chris           11 Newark Memorial       10:29.20
  4 Naveen, Chinmay           11 Mission San Jose      10:31.70
  5 Jay, Nathan               11 John F. Kenn          10:41.30
  6 Sandeep, Vaishak          11 Mission San Jose      11:09.00
  7 Wood, Michael             11 Newark Memorial       11:11.40
  8 Kim, Joel                 11 Mission San Jose      11:17.30
  9 Higareda, Christian       11 Newark Memorial       11:18.70
 10 Chakrabory, Siddhant      11 Mission San Jose      11:18.90
 11 Cheetancheri, Sidd        11 Mission San Jose      11:24.10
 12 Barquin Jr, Dexter        11 James Logan           11:26.30
 13 Chordiya, Aditya          11 James Logan           11:28.00
 14 Hellman, Trinidad         11 Washington            11:29.00
 15 Gonzalez, Gael            11 Newark Memorial       11:39.10
 16 Lopez, Christian          11 Moreau Catholic       11:43.20
 17 Kendall, Ryder            11 Newark Memorial       11:57.90
 18 Bazzone, Kyle             11 Mission San Jose      12:02.20
 19 Maurya, Mehul             11 Mission San Jose      12:03.30
 20 Le, Dyllan                11 James Logan           12:03.50
 21 Pott, Sebastian           11 John F. Kenn          12:07.50
 22 Chow, Edison              11 Moreau Catholic       12:09.00
 23 Samal, Sanat              11 American              12:13.20
 24 Wong, Justin              11 Mission San Jose      12:16.50
 25 Bosl, Joseph              11 Moreau Catholic       12:17.20
 25 Chan, Zeke                11 John F. Kenn          12:17.20
 27 Ambrosio, Cody            11 Newark Memorial       12:18.70
 28 Harish, Amulya            11 Mission San Jose      12:19.60
 29 Chen, Silas               11 Newark Memorial       12:19.90
 30 Sanders, Enoch            11 James Logan           12:22.70
 31 Reynoso, Tomas            11 American              12:23.30
 32 Salhi, Rayane             11 Mission San Jose      12:47.10
 33 Hom-Ruiz, Stephen         11 Moreau Catholic       12:51.10
 34 Nambiar, Abhijit          11 American              12:52.90
 35 Castilla, Alex            11 Mission San Jose      12:53.80
 36 Rosario, Peter            11 Irvington             12:55.10
 37 Sanchez, Julian           11 Newark Memorial       12:57.50
 38 McCallion, Marcus         11 Moreau Catholic       13:01.20
 39 Baphna, Aarav             11 Mission San Jose      13:01.40
 40 Balusa, Dhanush           11 Washington            13:01.70
 41 Tang, Harry               11 James Logan           13:17.90
 42 Aceret, Reimius           11 Moreau Catholic       13:22.30
 43 Bolanos, Daniel           11 Moreau Catholic       13:32.50
 44 Hernandez, Diego          11 Newark Memorial       13:33.90
 45 Liu, Nathan               11 Washington            13:36.30
 46 Ran, Pierce               11 Moreau Catholic       13:38.10
 47 Chen, Peter               11 Mission San Jose      13:38.90
 48 Barnes, Samuel            11 Moreau Catholic       13:39.20
 49 Vemula, Varun             11 Washington            13:41.80
 50 Zheng, Eric               11 James Logan           13:54.10
 51 Gonzalez, Christian       11 James Logan           13:56.70
 52 Gamarra, Edgar            11 Newark Memorial       14:04.20
 53 Torres, Diego             11 Newark Memorial       14:05.80
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

....Event 3  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Junior

 54 Landeza, Patrick          11 Moreau Catholic       14:11.20
 55 Zhang, Max                11 American              14:13.90
 56 Shriram, Shashank         11 Mission San Jose      14:15.20
 57 Canonizado, Kristian      11 Moreau Catholic       14:24.90
 58 Chen, Ray                 11 Mission San Jose      14:25.90
 59 Arnold, Benjamin          11 Moreau Catholic       14:28.70
 60 Parekh, Jash-Piam         11 Moreau Catholic       14:36.10
 61 Ibarra, Adrian            11 James Logan           14:41.20
 62 Saha, Soumajit            11 Washington            14:45.50
 63 Shih, Ryan                11 Moreau Catholic       14:46.00
 64 3, Spare                  11 Mission San Jose      14:51.90
 65 Lim, Justen               11 Washington            14:55.70
 66 Chiu, Leonard             11 Mission San Jose      14:57.30
 67 China, Jack               11 Moreau Catholic       15:00.00
 68 Sreeram, Pranav           11 Mission San Jose      15:18.30
 69 Rajkumar, Prajit          11 Mission San Jose      15:20.00
 70 Raginea, Saaviet          11 John F. Kenn          15:20.70
 71 Ibarra, John              11 Newark Memorial       15:32.80
 72 Zhou, Patrick             11 Mission San Jose      15:42.30
 73 Lomelin, Anthony          11 Newark Memorial       15:55.30
 74 Madden-Watson, Donovon    11 Moreau Catholic       15:56.50
 75 Mamunji, Zarar            11 John F. Kenn          17:57.80
 76 Nazareth, Rishon          11 Mission San Jose      18:07.10
 77 Nalla, Uttam              11 Moreau Catholic       19:35.90
 78 Vargas, Ryan              11 Mission San Jose      19:40.20
 79 Esguerra, Kyle            11 Moreau Catholic       19:58.90
 80 Pesek, Jack               11 John F. Kenn          22:59.40
 81 Rani, Rayhan              11 Washington            23:52.70
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 4  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kawabata, Tad             12 Newark Memorial        9:41.20
  2 Tokubo, Chance            12 Newark Memorial        9:53.00
  3 Conner, Jack              12 John F. Kenn           9:54.40
  4 Fewx, Luke                12 James Logan           10:16.50
  4 Frese, Angelo             12 Newark Memorial       10:16.50
  6 Galinis, Kyle             12 Newark Memorial       10:20.50
  7 Iyer, Vishwa              12 American              10:21.50
  8 Forbes, Samuel            12 Irvington             10:27.40
  9 Holcomb, Troy             12 Mission San Jose      10:33.60
 10 Menon, Nikhil             12 Mission San Jose      10:47.60
 11 Sathianathan, Johann      12 Moreau Catholic       10:54.90
 12 Serghine, Elyes           12 Mission San Jose      10:57.20
 13 Ochoa, Diego              12 Newark Memorial       11:07.20
 14 Liang, Adrian             12 Washington            11:08.10
 15 Rani, Ryan                12 Washington            11:16.80
 16 Herron, Dylan             12 John F. Kenn          11:18.30
 17 Ramirez, Ignacio          12 Moreau Catholic       11:19.00
 18 Viereck, Jason            12 John F. Kenn          11:25.40
 19 Karra, Sahith             12 American              11:30.50
 20 Nip, Ryan                 12 Mission San Jose      11:36.40
 21 Jerish, Bryan             12 Irvington             11:37.60
 22 Zarkov, Roumen            12 Irvington             11:37.80
 23 Pandit, Rathang           12 Washington            11:38.10
 24 Wang, Frank               12 American              11:43.10
 25 Kwok, Alex                12 Irvington             11:44.10
 26 Zhao, Jerry               12 Irvington             11:53.20
 27 Pearson, Riley            12 Washington            11:55.40
 28 Chang, Warren             12 Mission San Jose      12:01.00
 29 Gote, Shriyan             12 Irvington             12:19.30
 30 Francisco, Noah           12 Mission San Jose      12:21.30
 31 De Miguel, Joshua         12 James Logan           12:32.40
 32 Posadas, Jayson           12 Newark Memorial       12:50.10
 33 Swarnkar, Shatkratu       12 Mission San Jose      12:55.00
 34 Bhomkar, Om               12 American              12:56.70
 35 Ortiz, Emyr               12 American              12:57.00
 36 Waln, Caden               12 Washington            13:00.00
 37 Chandra, Krishnendu       12 Mission San Jose      13:12.20
 38 Uddin, Masroor            12 Irvington             13:14.40
 39 Ambrosio, Sean            12 Newark Memorial       13:32.70
 40 Nguyen, Bryan             12 Irvington             13:33.30
 41 Carmel, Kendall           12 American              13:35.90
 42 Casaclang, Alexavier      12 Newark Memorial       13:39.00
 43 Tsang, Kenton             12 American              13:40.00
 44 Murugesan, Anuraag        12 American              13:42.30
 45 Lee, Alvin                12 Mission San Jose      13:50.90
 46 Solnick, Isaac            12 Irvington             13:57.60
 47 Yasuda, Joseph            12 Washington            14:09.00
 48 Johar, Viraj              12 American              14:13.70
 49 LeVeque, Trevor           12 Irvington             14:26.50
 50 Amudhasagaran, Rahul      12 Mission San Jose      14:49.20
 51 Khan, Anaan               12 Irvington             14:49.60
 52 Chiu, Allen               12 Mission San Jose      14:50.60
 53 Choy, Andrew              12 Moreau Catholic       14:57.70
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

....Event 4  Boys 2 Mile Run CC Senior

 54 Miller, Christopher       12 James Logan           15:46.70
 55 Fan, Justin               12 Mission San Jose      16:03.80
 56 Lee, Isaiah               12 Newark Memorial       16:36.40
 57 Wu, Ryan                  12 Mission San Jose      16:56.00
 58 Mangalampalli, Aditya     12 Mission San Jose      18:46.70
 59 Khamisy, Joseph           12 Mission San Jose      18:52.40
 60 Chavarkar, Sumedh         12 Mission San Jose      22:54.20
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 5  Girls 2 Mile Run CC Freshman
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Veloza, Grace              9 Newark Memorial       14:05.30
  2 Schlegel, Hanna            9 Washington            14:13.20
  3 Ott, Hope                  9 James Logan           14:13.70
  4 Hastings, Chloe            9 Newark Memorial       14:16.80
  5 Raja, Antara               9 Irvington             14:19.00
  6 Cantu, Genevieve           9 Newark Memorial       14:59.10
  7 Figueroa, Rebecca          9 Newark Memorial       15:01.50
  8 Kurane, Maitri             9 American              15:11.10
  9 Gardea, Dakota             9 Newark Memorial       15:15.70
 10 Pinedo, Jimena             9 Newark Memorial       15:15.80
 11 Aravindhan, Varsha         9 Irvington             15:29.00
 12 Hoppe, Jordyn              9 Washington            15:30.50
 13 Sane, Kaeyaa               9 Washington            15:33.30
 14 Irwin, Isabel              9 Newark Memorial       15:55.50
 15 Sompalli, Maya             9 Irvington             15:56.40
 16 Harper, Danica             9 John F. Kenn          16:01.50
 17 Sepulveda-Banda, Avelina   9 James Logan           16:02.90
 18 Medina, Soleil             9 Washington            16:06.60
 19 Kothari, Dwija             9 American              16:15.60
 20 Cleary, Isabella           9 Mission San Jose      16:17.30
 21 Vaishampayan, Sanika       9 Mission San Jose      16:24.30
 22 Han, Sally                 9 Mission San Jose      16:26.70
 23 Tran, Sarah                9 Mission San Jose      16:50.70
 24 Lam, Mia                   9 Mission San Jose      16:55.50
 25 Wu, Sophia                 9 Mission San Jose      16:59.40
 26 Madhu, Avni                9 American              17:37.20
 27 Mohan, Sanjana             9 American              17:41.30
 28 Armstrong, Tia             9 John F. Kenn          17:42.40
 29 Verma, Kayona              9 Mission San Jose      18:00.10
 30 Krishnasami, Nila          9 Mission San Jose      18:02.80
 31 Kulkarni, Abha             9 Mission San Jose      18:17.80
 32 Chen, Angela               9 Mission San Jose      18:25.10
 33 Karra, Akshara             9 American              19:02.60
 34 Lowe, Olivia               9 Newark Memorial       19:09.20
 35 Ignatius, Lisa             9 Washington            20:30.20
 -- Santini, Mia               9 James Logan                DNF
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 6  Girls 2 Mile Run CC Sophomore
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tokubo, Kara              10 Newark Memorial       13:12.80
  2 Teo, Estee                10 Mission San Jose      13:12.90
  3 Khairetdinova, Leila      10 Moreau Catholic       13:32.20
  4 Kawabata, Lilly           10 Newark Memorial       13:48.90
  5 Exley, Rene               10 Newark Memorial       13:49.30
  6 Valle, Eliana             10 Moreau Catholic       13:57.60
  7 Wong, Ania                10 Mission San Jose      13:58.10
  8 Altalib, Sofiya           10 Mission San Jose      14:00.70
  9 Sambee, Gundeep           10 Washington            14:01.90
 10 Sampath, Srinidhi         10 American              14:14.50
 11 Willyerd, Madeleine       10 American              14:32.30
 12 Irwin, Ava                10 Newark Memorial       14:40.90
 13 Castro, Kayla             10 James Logan           14:52.00
 14 Bui, Annie                10 Washington            14:53.90
 15 Menon, Sophie             10 Mission San Jose      15:08.90
 15 Torres, Maya              10 Newark Memorial       15:08.90
 17 Morimoto, Diana           10 American              15:09.40
 18 Fewx, Rachel              10 James Logan           15:10.30
 19 Kulkani, Sana             10 Irvington             15:10.60
 20 Imura, Isabella           10 Moreau Catholic       15:12.60
 21 Maheshwari, Kritika       10 Irvington             15:22.50
 22 Praburam, Mruthika        10 Mission San Jose      15:47.70
 23 Sathiya, Nitika           10 Washington            15:52.00
 24 Interiano, Catalina       10 Moreau Catholic       15:58.80
 25 Rodriguez Yanez, Bianca   10 Newark Memorial       16:00.00
 26 Hsu, Trisha               10 Mission San Jose      16:07.50
 27 Karkhanis, Mishty         10 Irvington             16:46.30
 28 Ahmad, Aliya              10 Mission San Jose      16:53.80
 29 Lin, Faye                 10 Mission San Jose      17:16.90
 30 Lee, Allison              10 Mission San Jose      17:54.50
 31 Xiao, Yunjiao             10 Mission San Jose      21:40.60
 32 Sirur, Aishwari           10 Moreau Catholic       21:43.40
 33 Gregorio, Danica          10 Moreau Catholic       22:34.70
 34 Nachnani, Celeste         10 Moreau Catholic       22:36.80
 35 Trivedi, Shagun           10 Washington            22:41.00
 36 Varde, Anushka            10 Mission San Jose      22:47.10
 37 Hopkins, Kaia             10 Moreau Catholic       22:49.00
 38 Chacko, Hannah            10 Mission San Jose      23:23.70
 39 Charles, Laura            10 Moreau Catholic       23:43.10
 40 Shankar, Anya             10 Mission San Jose      24:13.70
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 7  Girls 2 Mile Run CC Junior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lee, Audrey               11 Mission San Jose      13:02.50
  2 Pioroda, Julia            11 Newark Memorial       13:19.00
  3 Govindarajan, Advika      11 Mission San Jose      13:55.40
  4 Ramos, Fatima             11 Newark Memorial       14:17.20
  5 Anguiano, Destiny         11 Newark Memorial       14:29.40
  6 Pancar, Arsheen           11 Irvington             14:38.70
  7 Zuerlein, Elia            11 Irvington             14:40.30
  8 Addala, Sruti             11 American              14:45.00
  9 Aguilar, Alyssa           11 Washington            14:48.20
 10 Medina, Natalia           11 Washington            14:48.60
 11 Ramachandran, Hansini     11 American              15:30.40
 12 Iroji, Bhumika            11 Mission San Jose      15:34.60
 13 Cronin, Zoe               11 Moreau Catholic       15:46.20
 14 Abarcar, Noreen           11 Moreau Catholic       16:08.20
 15 Fazalur, Shifanaaz        10 Washington            16:08.90
 16 Vilaivan, Sydney          11 Washington            16:16.60
 17 Tran, Bella               11 Washington            16:19.30
 18 Vudathala, Veda           11 American              16:23.70
 19 Putta, Ritika             11 American              16:26.90
 20 Lemus, Isabel Anne        11 American              16:31.50
 21 Mehta, Uma                11 Mission San Jose      16:35.20
 22 Nivison, Penelope         11 James Logan           17:02.70
 23 Boosi, Nishitha           11 Washington            18:17.30
 24 Subramanyan, Sivagami     11 American              18:26.90
 25 Hancock, Jamie            11 Washington            18:28.40
 26 Kwon, Gloria              11 Irvington             18:30.20
 27 Salvi, Neeyati            11 American              18:30.80
 28 Fekadu, Hiyab             11 Newark Memorial       18:33.50
 29 Rebello, Lilia            11 Moreau Catholic       20:09.80
 30 Maddi, Lakshmi Manasa     11 American              20:21.20
 31 Vungutur, Sarvani         11 American              21:28.40
 32 Mohindra, Ambika          11 Mission San Jose      22:31.90
 33 Badyal, Avaani            11 James Logan           23:29.80
 34 Nguyen, Valerie           11 Moreau Catholic       25:36.00
 35 Khan, Maneeha             11 John F. Kenn          25:56.40
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 8  Girls 2 Mile Run CC Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Shapiro, Ellianna         12 American              11:29.70
  2 Chuang, Cheryl            12 Mission San Jose      12:10.70
  3 Sheth, Aneri              12 Mission San Jose      12:22.70
  4 Chuang, Marianne          12 Mission San Jose      12:38.80
  5 Juarez, Becky             12 Newark Memorial       13:32.60
  6 Ching, Alison             12 Mission San Jose      13:35.70
  7 Patel, Aanchal            12 Newark Memorial       13:52.90
  8 Semko, Penny              12 Moreau Catholic       14:17.40
  9 Rodriguez, Natasha        12 American              14:21.50
 10 Roy, Prachi               12 Irvington             14:21.80
 11 Rajeev, Prachi            12 Irvington             14:22.00
 12 Kwe, Lauryn               12 Newark Memorial       14:26.70
 13 Rante, Kiana-Arielle      12 Newark Memorial       14:27.20
 14 Wang-Zhou, Sarah          12 Mission San Jose      14:35.70
 15 Encinas, Juliana          12 Moreau Catholic       14:44.10
 16 Raja, Veda                12 Irvington             14:52.90
 17 Yu, Cindy                 12 Irvington             15:15.80
 18 Murtha, Sierra            12 Washington            15:30.50
 19 Lee, Keona                12 Irvington             15:40.60
 20 Banda, Elena              12 John F. Kenn          15:41.00
 21 Rao, Aishi                12 Mission San Jose      15:44.30
 22 Phan, Jackie              12 James Logan           16:08.30
 23 Ramirez, Aaliyah          12 American              16:13.10
 24 Townsend, Bianca          12 James Logan           16:16.20
 25 Huang, Sammie             12 Mission San Jose      16:17.30
 26 Fujita, Natalie           12 Washington            16:23.90
 27 To, Joelle                12 Washington            17:37.30
 28 Yang, Erin                12 Mission San Jose      18:02.40
 29 Segura, Cruz              12 Newark Memorial       18:06.30
 30 Preciado, Viviana         12 Moreau Catholic       18:20.60
 31 Tran, Thien               12 American              19:40.60
 32 Hussaini, Aysha           12 Newark Memorial       19:50.30
 33 Wirth, Amelia             11 Mission San Jose      20:17.60
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MVAL Opener - 9/1/2021

Newark Memorial HS

Results

Event 9  Girls 2 Mile Run CC Girls Merge
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Shapiro, Ellianna         12 American              11:29.70   5
  2 Chuang, Cheryl            12 Mission San Jose      12:10.70   5
  3 Sheth, Aneri              12 Mission San Jose      12:22.70   5
  4 Chuang, Marianne          12 Mission San Jose      12:38.80   5
  5 Lee, Audrey               11 Mission San Jose      13:02.50   4
  6 Tokubo, Kara              10 Newark Memorial       13:12.80   3
  7 Teo, Estee                10 Mission San Jose      13:12.90   3
  8 Pioroda, Julia            11 Newark Memorial       13:19.00   4
  9 Khairetdinova, Leila      10 Moreau Catholic       13:32.20   3
 10 Juarez, Becky             12 Newark Memorial       13:32.60   5
 11 Ching, Alison             12 Mission San Jose      13:35.70   5
 12 Kawabata, Lilly           10 Newark Memorial       13:48.90   3
 13 Exley, Rene               10 Newark Memorial       13:49.30   3
 14 Patel, Aanchal            12 Newark Memorial       13:52.90   5
 15 Govindarajan, Advika      11 Mission San Jose      13:55.40   4
 16 Valle, Eliana             10 Moreau Catholic       13:57.60   3
 17 Wong, Ania                10 Mission San Jose      13:58.10   3
 18 Altalib, Sofiya           10 Mission San Jose      14:00.70   3
 19 Sambee, Gundeep           10 Washington            14:01.90   3
 20 Veloza, Grace              9 Newark Memorial       14:05.30   2
 21 Schlegel, Hanna            9 Washington            14:13.20   2
 22 Ott, Hope                  9 James Logan           14:13.70   2
 23 Sampath, Srinidhi         10 American              14:14.50   3
 24 Hastings, Chloe            9 Newark Memorial       14:16.80   2
 25 Ramos, Fatima             11 Newark Memorial       14:17.20   4
 26 Semko, Penny              12 Moreau Catholic       14:17.40   5
 27 Raja, Antara               9 Irvington             14:19.00   2
 28 Rodriguez, Natasha        12 American              14:21.50   5
 29 Roy, Prachi               12 Irvington             14:21.80   5
 30 Rajeev, Prachi            12 Irvington             14:22.00   5
 31 Kwe, Lauryn               12 Newark Memorial       14:26.70   5
 32 Rante, Kiana-Arielle      12 Newark Memorial       14:27.20   5
 33 Anguiano, Destiny         11 Newark Memorial       14:29.40   4
 34 Willyerd, Madeleine       10 American              14:32.30   3
 35 Wang-Zhou, Sarah          12 Mission San Jose      14:35.70   5
 36 Pancar, Arsheen           11 Irvington             14:38.70   4
 37 Zuerlein, Elia            11 Irvington             14:40.30   4
 38 Irwin, Ava                10 Newark Memorial       14:40.90   3
 39 Encinas, Juliana          12 Moreau Catholic       14:44.10   5
 40 Addala, Sruti             11 American              14:45.00   4
 41 Aguilar, Alyssa           11 Washington            14:48.20   4
 42 Medina, Natalia           11 Washington            14:48.60   4
 43 Castro, Kayla             10 James Logan           14:52.00   3
 44 Raja, Veda                12 Irvington             14:52.90   5
 45 Bui, Annie                10 Washington            14:53.90   3
 46 Cantu, Genevieve           9 Newark Memorial       14:59.10   2
 47 Figueroa, Rebecca          9 Newark Memorial       15:01.50   2
 48 Menon, Sophie             10 Mission San Jose      15:08.90   3
 48 Torres, Maya              10 Newark Memorial       15:08.90   3
 50 Morimoto, Diana           10 American              15:09.40   3
 51 Fewx, Rachel              10 James Logan           15:10.30   3
 52 Kulkani, Sana             10 Irvington             15:10.60   3
 53 Kurane, Maitri             9 American              15:11.10   2
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 54 Imura, Isabella           10 Moreau Catholic       15:12.60   3
 55 Gardea, Dakota             9 Newark Memorial       15:15.70   2
 56 Pinedo, Jimena             9 Newark Memorial       15:15.80   2
 56 Yu, Cindy                 12 Irvington             15:15.80   5
 58 Maheshwari, Kritika       10 Irvington             15:22.50   3
 59 Aravindhan, Varsha         9 Irvington             15:29.00   2
 60 Ramachandran, Hansini     11 American              15:30.40   4
 61 Murtha, Sierra            12 Washington            15:30.50   5
 61 Hoppe, Jordyn              9 Washington            15:30.50   2
 63 Sane, Kaeyaa               9 Washington            15:33.30   2
 64 Iroji, Bhumika            11 Mission San Jose      15:34.60   4
 65 Lee, Keona                12 Irvington             15:40.60   5
 66 Banda, Elena              12 John F. Kenn          15:41.00   5
 67 Rao, Aishi                12 Mission San Jose      15:44.30   5
 68 Cronin, Zoe               11 Moreau Catholic       15:46.20   4
 69 Praburam, Mruthika        10 Mission San Jose      15:47.70   3
 70 Sathiya, Nitika           10 Washington            15:52.00   3
 71 Irwin, Isabel              9 Newark Memorial       15:55.50   2
 72 Sompalli, Maya             9 Irvington             15:56.40   2
 73 Interiano, Catalina       10 Moreau Catholic       15:58.80   3
 74 Rodriguez Yanez, Bianca   10 Newark Memorial       16:00.00   3
 75 Harper, Danica             9 John F. Kenn          16:01.50   2
 76 Sepulveda-Banda, Avelina   9 James Logan           16:02.90   2
 77 Medina, Soleil             9 Washington            16:06.60   2
 78 Hsu, Trisha               10 Mission San Jose      16:07.50   3
 79 Abarcar, Noreen           11 Moreau Catholic       16:08.20   4
 80 Phan, Jackie              12 James Logan           16:08.30   5
 81 Fazalur, Shifanaaz        10 Washington            16:08.90   4
 82 Ramirez, Aaliyah          12 American              16:13.10   5
 83 Kothari, Dwija             9 American              16:15.60   2
 84 Townsend, Bianca          12 James Logan           16:16.20   5
 85 Vilaivan, Sydney          11 Washington            16:16.60   4
 86 Cleary, Isabella           9 Mission San Jose      16:17.30   2
 86 Huang, Sammie             12 Mission San Jose      16:17.30   5
 88 Tran, Bella               11 Washington            16:19.30   4
 89 Vudathala, Veda           11 American              16:23.70   4
 90 Fujita, Natalie           12 Washington            16:23.90   5
 91 Vaishampayan, Sanika       9 Mission San Jose      16:24.30   2
 92 Han, Sally                 9 Mission San Jose      16:26.70   2
 93 Putta, Ritika             11 American              16:26.90   4
 94 Lemus, Isabel Anne        11 American              16:31.50   4
 95 Mehta, Uma                11 Mission San Jose      16:35.20   4
 96 Karkhanis, Mishty         10 Irvington             16:46.30   3
 97 Tran, Sarah                9 Mission San Jose      16:50.70   2
 98 Ahmad, Aliya              10 Mission San Jose      16:53.80   3
 99 Lam, Mia                   9 Mission San Jose      16:55.50   2
100 Wu, Sophia                 9 Mission San Jose      16:59.40   2
101 Nivison, Penelope         11 James Logan           17:02.70   4
102 Lin, Faye                 10 Mission San Jose      17:16.90   3
103 Madhu, Avni                9 American              17:37.20   2
104 To, Joelle                12 Washington            17:37.30   5
105 Mohan, Sanjana             9 American              17:41.30   2
106 Armstrong, Tia             9 John F. Kenn          17:42.40   2
107 Lee, Allison              10 Mission San Jose      17:54.50   3
108 Verma, Kayona              9 Mission San Jose      18:00.10   2
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109 Yang, Erin                12 Mission San Jose      18:02.40   5
110 Krishnasami, Nila          9 Mission San Jose      18:02.80   2
111 Segura, Cruz              12 Newark Memorial       18:06.30   5
112 Boosi, Nishitha           11 Washington            18:17.30   4
113 Kulkarni, Abha             9 Mission San Jose      18:17.80   2
114 Preciado, Viviana         12 Moreau Catholic       18:20.60   5
115 Chen, Angela               9 Mission San Jose      18:25.10   2
116 Subramanyan, Sivagami     11 American              18:26.90   4
117 Hancock, Jamie            11 Washington            18:28.40   4
118 Kwon, Gloria              11 Irvington             18:30.20   4
119 Salvi, Neeyati            11 American              18:30.80   4
120 Fekadu, Hiyab             11 Newark Memorial       18:33.50   4
121 Karra, Akshara             9 American              19:02.60   2
122 Lowe, Olivia               9 Newark Memorial       19:09.20   2
123 Tran, Thien               12 American              19:40.60   5
124 Hussaini, Aysha           12 Newark Memorial       19:50.30   5
125 Rebello, Lilia            11 Moreau Catholic       20:09.80   4
126 Wirth, Amelia             11 Mission San Jose      20:17.60   5
127 Maddi, Lakshmi Manasa     11 American              20:21.20   4
128 Ignatius, Lisa             9 Washington            20:30.20   2
129 Vungutur, Sarvani         11 American              21:28.40   4
130 Xiao, Yunjiao             10 Mission San Jose      21:40.60   3
131 Sirur, Aishwari           10 Moreau Catholic       21:43.40   3
132 Mohindra, Ambika          11 Mission San Jose      22:31.90   4
133 Gregorio, Danica          10 Moreau Catholic       22:34.70   3
134 Nachnani, Celeste         10 Moreau Catholic       22:36.80   3
135 Trivedi, Shagun           10 Washington            22:41.00   3
136 Varde, Anushka            10 Mission San Jose      22:47.10   3
137 Hopkins, Kaia             10 Moreau Catholic       22:49.00   3
138 Chacko, Hannah            10 Mission San Jose      23:23.70   3
139 Badyal, Avaani            11 James Logan           23:29.80   4
140 Charles, Laura            10 Moreau Catholic       23:43.10   3
141 Shankar, Anya             10 Mission San Jose      24:13.70   3
142 Nguyen, Valerie           11 Moreau Catholic       25:36.00   4
143 Khan, Maneeha             11 John F. Kenn          25:56.40   4
 -- Santini, Mia               9 James Logan                DNF   2
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Kawabata, Tad             12 Newark Memorial        9:41.20   5
  2 Tokubo, Chance            12 Newark Memorial        9:53.00   5
  3 Conner, Jack              12 John F. Kenn           9:54.40   5
  4 Hupke, Jacob              11 Moreau Catholic        9:56.40   4
  5 Frese, Angelo             12 Newark Memorial       10:16.50   5
  5 Fewx, Luke                12 James Logan           10:16.50   5
  7 Ahmed, Talha              11 Newark Memorial       10:17.40   4
  8 Galinis, Kyle             12 Newark Memorial       10:20.50   5
  9 Iyer, Vishwa              12 American              10:21.50   5
 10 Forbes, Samuel            12 Irvington             10:27.40   5
 11 Martinez, Chris           11 Newark Memorial       10:29.20   4
 12 Naveen, Chinmay           11 Mission San Jose      10:31.70   4
 13 Holcomb, Troy             12 Mission San Jose      10:33.60   5
 14 Jay, Nathan               11 John F. Kenn          10:41.30   4
 15 Menon, Nikhil             12 Mission San Jose      10:47.60   5
 16 Murumkar, Rishi           10 James Logan           10:53.90   3
 17 Sathianathan, Johann      12 Moreau Catholic       10:54.90   5
 18 Serghine, Elyes           12 Mission San Jose      10:57.20   5
 19 Ochoa, Diego              12 Newark Memorial       11:07.20   5
 20 Liang, Adrian             12 Washington            11:08.10   5
 21 Sandeep, Vaishak          11 Mission San Jose      11:09.00   4
 22 Mehta, Aarav              10 John F. Kenn          11:11.20   3
 23 Wood, Michael             11 Newark Memorial       11:11.40   4
 24 Rani, Ryan                12 Washington            11:16.80   5
 25 Kim, Joel                 11 Mission San Jose      11:17.30   4
 26 Herron, Dylan             12 John F. Kenn
 26 Herron, Dylan             12 John F. Kenn          11:18.30   5
 27 Higareda, Christian       11 Newark Memorial       11:18.70   4
 28 Chakrabory, Siddhant      11 Mission San Jose      11:18.90   4
 29 Ramirez, Ignacio          12 Moreau Catholic       11:19.00   5
 30 Cheetancheri, Sidd        11 Mission San Jose      11:24.10   4
 31 Viereck, Jason            12 John F. Kenn          11:25.40   5
 32 Barquin Jr, Dexter        11 James Logan           11:26.30   4
 33 Chordiya, Aditya          11 James Logan           11:28.00   4
 34 Hellman, Trinidad         11 Washington            11:29.00   4
 35 Chen, Jeffrey (You-Fu)    10 Moreau Catholic       11:29.50   3
 36 Karra, Sahith             12 American              11:30.50   5
 37 Itoi, Rintaro             10 American              11:31.00   3
 38 Kiran, Shreyas            10 Mission San Jose      11:32.40   3
 39 Nip, Ryan                 12 Mission San Jose      11:36.40   5
 40 Jerish, Bryan             12 Irvington             11:37.60   5
 41 Zarkov, Roumen            12 Irvington             11:37.80   5
 42 Pandit, Rathang           12 Washington            11:38.10   5
 43 Gonzalez, Gael            11 Newark Memorial       11:39.10   4
 44 Riffle, Matthew           10 American              11:41.20   3
 45 Wang, Frank               12 American              11:43.10   5
 46 Lopez, Christian          11 Moreau Catholic       11:43.20   4
 47 Kwok, Alex                12 Irvington             11:44.10   5
 48 Ahmed, Ibrahim             9 Newark Memorial       11:46.50   2
 49 Zhou, Aaron               10 Mission San Jose      11:48.30   3
 50 Alexander, Evan            9 Washington            11:49.60   2
 51 Zhao, Jerry               12 Irvington             11:53.20   5
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 52 Davis, Mason              10 Irvington             11:54.90   3
 53 Pearson, Riley            12 Washington            11:55.40   5
 54 Canotal, Cayman            9 Moreau Catholic       11:57.50   2
 55 Kendall, Ryder            11 Newark Memorial       11:57.90   4
 56 Chang, Warren             12 Mission San Jose      12:01.00   5
 57 Chang, Jeffrey            10 Irvington             12:02.00   3
 58 Bazzone, Kyle             11 Mission San Jose      12:02.20   4
 59 Maurya, Mehul             11 Mission San Jose      12:03.30   4
 60 Le, Dyllan                11 James Logan           12:03.50   4
 61 Patel, Sid                10 Newark Memorial       12:04.80   3
 62 Tellez, Michael            9 Newark Memorial       12:05.10   2
 63 Molina, Danny              9 Newark Memorial       12:05.90   2
 64 Rodriguez, Luciano         9 John F. Kenn          12:07.00   2
 65 Pott, Sebastian           11 John F. Kenn          12:07.50   4
 66 Chow, Edison              11 Moreau Catholic       12:09.00   4
 67 Koller, Zachery           10 John F. Kenn          12:11.50   3
 68 Samal, Sanat              11 American              12:13.20   4
 69 Bazzone, Evan             10 Mission San Jose      12:14.80   3
 70 Wong, Justin              11 Mission San Jose      12:16.50   4
 71 Bosl, Joseph              11 Moreau Catholic       12:17.20   4
 71 Chan, Zeke                11 John F. Kenn          12:17.20   4
 73 Gokani, Jay                9 Mission San Jose      12:18.40   2
 74 Ambrosio, Cody            11 Newark Memorial       12:18.70   4
 75 Modelo, Diego             10 John F. Kenn          12:19.00   3
 76 Gote, Shriyan             12 Irvington             12:19.30   5
 77 Harish, Amulya            11 Mission San Jose      12:19.60   4
 78 Chen, Silas               11 Newark Memorial       12:19.90   4
 79 Francisco, Noah           12 Mission San Jose      12:21.30   5
 80 Sanders, Enoch            11 James Logan           12:22.70   4
 81 Reynoso, Tomas            11 American              12:23.30   4
 82 Siva, Praamesh            10 Mission San Jose      12:30.00   3
 83 Jain, Tanay               10 Mission San Jose      12:30.60   3
 84 De Miguel, Joshua         12 James Logan           12:32.40   5
 85 Swarnkar, Parthdhwaj      10 Mission San Jose      12:32.60   3
 86 Sheth, Saahil             10 Mission San Jose      12:37.40   3
 87 Al, Asin                  10 John F. Kenn          12:42.10   3
 88 Venkat, Arya              10 American              12:44.20   3
 89 Carmel, Tyler             10 American              12:46.50   3
 89 Mathew, Neil              10 John F. Kenn          12:46.50   3
 91 Mamoulelis, Konstantine   10 Moreau Catholic       12:47.00   3
 92 Salhi, Rayane             11 Mission San Jose      12:47.10   4
 93 Posadas, Jayson           12 Newark Memorial       12:50.10   5
 94 Hom-Ruiz, Stephen         11 Moreau Catholic       12:51.10   4
 95 Nambiar, Abhijit          11 American              12:52.90   4
 96 Castilla, Alex            11 Mission San Jose      12:53.80   4
 97 Rashid, Reyhaan           10 Irvington             12:54.00   3
 98 Swarnkar, Shatkratu       12 Mission San Jose      12:55.00   5
 99 Rosario, Peter            11 Irvington             12:55.10   4
100 Paruvangada, Thimaya       9 Mission San Jose      12:55.90   2
101 Bhomkar, Om               12 American              12:56.70   5
102 Ortiz, Emyr               12 American
102 Ortiz, Emyr               12 American              12:57.00   5
103 Sanchez, Julian           11 Newark Memorial       12:57.50   4
104 Waln, Caden               12 Washington            13:00.00   5
105 McCallion, Marcus         11 Moreau Catholic       13:01.20   4
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106 Baphna, Aarav             11 Mission San Jose      13:01.40   4
107 Balusa, Dhanush           11 Washington            13:01.70   4
108 Gowda, Samvrat             9 American              13:03.20   2
109 Rao, Varun                 9 Mission San Jose      13:03.80   2
110 Chen, Oliver               9 Newark Memorial       13:04.60   2
111 Marker, Karan             10 Mission San Jose      13:05.90   3
112 Raghunath, Anand          10 American              13:06.80   3
113 Chandra, Krishnendu       12 Mission San Jose      13:12.20   5
114 Mathur, Anay              10 Mission San Jose      13:13.00   3
115 Uddin, Masroor            12 Irvington             13:14.40   5
116 Tang, Harry               11 James Logan           13:17.90   4
117 Gomez, Michael             9 Newark Memorial       13:18.60   2
118 Chatterji, Advay          10 American              13:18.80   3
119 Taylor, Massaih           10 Moreau Catholic       13:19.20   3
120 Madhu, Arnav               9 American              13:22.20   2
121 Aceret, Reimius           11 Moreau Catholic       13:22.30   4
122 Madlangbayan, Isaiah       9 James Logan           13:23.90   2
123 Bolanos, Daniel           11 Moreau Catholic       13:32.50   4
124 Ambrosio, Sean            12 Newark Memorial       13:32.70   5
125 Nguyen, Bryan             12 Irvington             13:33.30   5
126 Hernandez, Diego          11 Newark Memorial       13:33.90   4
127 Daskaloff, Morgan          9 Washington            13:34.20   2
128 Donn, Eric                10 American              13:35.60   3
129 Carmel, Kendall           12 American              13:35.90   5
130 Liu, Nathan               11 Washington            13:36.30   4
131 Ran, Pierce               11 Moreau Catholic       13:38.10   4
132 Tunguturu, SaiDivyesh      9 Mission San Jose      13:38.20   2
133 Sanchez, Eugenio           9 Moreau Catholic       13:38.70   2
134 Chen, Peter               11 Mission San Jose      13:38.90   4
135 Casaclang, Alexavier      12 Newark Memorial       13:39.00   5
136 Barnes, Samuel            11 Moreau Catholic       13:39.20   4
137 Tsang, Kenton             12 American              13:40.00   5
138 Vemula, Varun             11 Washington            13:41.80   4
139 Murugesan, Anuraag        12 American              13:42.30   5
140 Chang, Walter             10 Mission San Jose      13:42.90   3
141 Ramirez, Elijah           10 American              13:43.40   3
142 Conner, Eric              10 John F. Kenn          13:48.00   3
143 Lee, Alvin                12 Mission San Jose      13:50.90   5
144 Senthil, Jishnuu           9 American              13:52.30   2
145 Del Barrio, Jacob          9 James Logan           13:54.00   2
146 Zheng, Eric               11 James Logan           13:54.10   4
147 Gonzalez, Christian       11 James Logan           13:56.70   4
148 Solnick, Isaac            12 Irvington             13:57.60   5
149 Tang, Ryder                9 Newark Memorial       13:57.80   2
150 Kashyap, Raj              10 American              14:02.20   3
151 Gamarra, Edgar            11 Newark Memorial       14:04.20   4
152 Torres, Diego             11 Newark Memorial       14:05.80   4
153 Yasuda, Joseph            12 Washington            14:09.00   5
154 Qian, Hagen               10 Mission San Jose      14:09.40   3
155 Smith, Sawyer              9 James Logan           14:10.30   2
156 Dang, Evan                10 Washington            14:10.70   3
157 Landeza, Patrick          11 Moreau Catholic       14:11.20   4
158 Johar, Viraj              12 American              14:13.70   5
159 Zhang, Max                11 American              14:13.90   4
160 Shriram, Shashank         11 Mission San Jose      14:15.20   4
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161 Williams, Aiden            9 Newark Memorial       14:17.10   2
162 Ibarra, Julian             9 Newark Memorial       14:18.40   2
163 Couthren, Jack            10 American              14:22.20   3
164 Lam, Anson                 9 Mission San Jose      14:24.70   2
165 Canonizado, Kristian      11 Moreau Catholic       14:24.90   4
166 Chen, Ray                 11 Mission San Jose      14:25.90   4
167 LeVeque, Trevor           12 Irvington             14:26.50   5
168 Arnold, Benjamin          11 Moreau Catholic       14:28.70   4
169 Wu, Weston                10 Mission San Jose      14:29.10   3
170 Yuen, Jonathan            10 Mission San Jose      14:32.10   3
171 Parekh, Jash-Piam         11 Moreau Catholic       14:36.10   4
172 Ahinga, Keoni              9 James Logan           14:38.60   2
173 Prabhavalkar, Sharva      10 Mission San Jose      14:38.70   3
174 Ibarra, Adrian            11 James Logan           14:41.20   4
175 Mak, Isaiah               10 Mission San Jose      14:43.50   3
176 Saha, Soumajit            11 Washington            14:45.50   4
177 Butler, Joseph            10 Irvington             14:45.90   3
178 Shih, Ryan                11 Moreau Catholic       14:46.00   4
179 Sharma, Siddarth          10 James Logan           14:49.00   3
180 Amudhasagaran, Rahul      12 Mission San Jose      14:49.20   5
181 Khan, Anaan               12 Irvington             14:49.60   5
182 Covarrubias, Isaac         9 Washington            14:50.30   2
182 Xiao, Vincent             10 Mission San Jose      14:50.30   3
184 Chiu, Allen               12 Mission San Jose      14:50.60   5
185 3, Spare                  11 Mission San Jose      14:51.90   4
186 Sheth, Harsh              10 John F. Kenn          14:52.30   3
187 Lim, Justen               11 Washington            14:55.70   4
188 Chiu, Leonard             11 Mission San Jose      14:57.30   4
189 Choy, Andrew              12 Moreau Catholic       14:57.70   5
190 Chen, Daniel               9 Mission San Jose      14:58.70   2
191 Choi, Harold              10 Mission San Jose      14:59.90   3
192 China, Jack               11 Moreau Catholic       15:00.00   4
193 Wesener, Kai              10 Washington            15:02.70   3
194 Smith, Wesley             10 John F. Kenn          15:07.00   3
195 Yang, Louis                9 Moreau Catholic       15:10.80   2
196 Chen, Novak                9 Mission San Jose      15:15.10   2
197 Sreeram, Pranav           11 Mission San Jose      15:18.30   4
198 Rajkumar, Prajit          11 Mission San Jose      15:20.00   4
199 Raginea, Saaviet          11 John F. Kenn          15:20.70   4
200 Wang, Jason                9 James Logan           15:23.00   2
201 Purwar, Divit              9 American              15:27.80   2
202 Ibarra, John              11 Newark Memorial       15:32.80   4
203 Sun, Samuel                9 American              15:35.70   2
204 Cain, Carrson              9 Mission San Jose      15:42.10   2
205 Zhou, Patrick             11 Mission San Jose      15:42.30   4
206 Miller, Christopher       12 James Logan           15:46.70   5
207 Donn, Isaac                9 American              15:47.30   2
208 Lomelin, Anthony          11 Newark Memorial       15:55.30   4
209 Madden-Watson, Donovon    11 Moreau Catholic       15:56.50   4
210 Patel, Devin               9 Irvington             15:57.60   2
211 Fan, Justin               12 Mission San Jose      16:03.80   5
212 Pidugu, Rithvik            9 Mission San Jose      16:17.50   2
213 Wang, Christopher          9 Mission San Jose      16:18.40   2
213 Patel, Tilak               9 Moreau Catholic       16:18.40   2
215 Johnson, Isaiah            9 James Logan           16:27.20   2
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216 Horwitz, Dilan             9 Irvington             16:30.70   2
217 Tan, Roger                 9 Mission San Jose      16:31.50   2
218 Lee, Isaiah               12 Newark Memorial       16:36.40   5
219 Zhao, Terence              9 James Logan           16:37.50   2
220 Maji, Ronen                9 Washington            16:38.30   2
221 Narayan, Antonio           9 American              16:44.80   2
222 Rashid, Zaid               9 Moreau Catholic       16:53.80   2
223 Wu, Ryan                  12 Mission San Jose      16:56.00   5
224 Ng, Shawn                 10 Mission San Jose      17:32.90   3
225 Hopkins, Stryker           9 Moreau Catholic       17:50.80   2
226 Mamunji, Zarar            11 John F. Kenn          17:57.80   4
227 He, Stephen               10 Mission San Jose      18:00.20   3
228 Namburi, Prithvi          10 James Logan           18:01.60   3
229 Nazareth, Rishon          11 Mission San Jose      18:07.10   4
230 Hui, Michael               9 Mission San Jose      18:19.10   2
231 Vijaykumar, Nithin        10 Mission San Jose      18:21.80   3
232 Miljas, Anthony           10 James Logan           18:23.30   3
233 Mangalampalli, Aditya     12 Mission San Jose      18:46.70   5
234 Katare, Alvin              9 Mission San Jose      18:49.80   2
235 Khamisy, Joseph           12 Mission San Jose
235 Khamisy, Joseph           12 Mission San Jose      18:52.40   5
236 Nalla, Uttam              11 Moreau Catholic       19:35.90   4
237 Vargas, Ryan              11 Mission San Jose      19:40.20   4
238 Esguerra, Kyle            11 Moreau Catholic       19:58.90   4
239 Aung, Lin                  9 Mission San Jose      20:07.10   2
240 Chang, Wilbur              9 Mission San Jose      20:42.00   2
241 Chu, Patrick               9 Mission San Jose      22:29.90   2
242 Chavarkar, Sumedh         12 Mission San Jose      22:54.20   5
243 1, Spare                   9 Mission San Jose      22:56.40   2
244 Pesek, Jack               11 John F. Kenn          22:59.40   4
245 Rani, Rayhan              11 Washington            23:52.70   4


